Position

City Attorney (Elected)
Mayor

Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson

Councilperson

Other Positions Held Employer

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department /

Subdivision
City Attorney
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$219,618
$157,201
$69,141
$69,141
$67,616
$61,243
$2,131

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,187
$20,806

$9,607
$6,618
$3,192
$20,965
$847



