Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney (Elected)		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$219,618	\$37,187
Mayor		Chula Vista	City Council	\$157,201	\$20,806
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$69,141	\$9,607
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$69,141	\$6,618
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$67,616	\$3,192
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$61,243	\$20,965
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$2,131	\$847